
Bus #9 - Johnnie

6:55 Ogulin Canyon La Rosa Plaza

7:10 MovieTheater on Washington

7:15 Adagio Apts on Olympic

7:20 The Commons

7:30 Unload Pomo#220

7:40 ?? 21st & Phillips / 32nd & Phillips

8:00 Unload LLHS#270

8:05 Unload KEC#272

2:01 PM Pomo#220 Load

2:14 Adagio Apts

2:16 MovieTheater on Washington

2:19 The Commons Apts

2:21 W. 40th & Crandall

2:23 W. 40th & Hill

2:25 Ogulin Canyon off Hwy 53

2:30 Load ClearLake Clinic/Sutter Wednesdays only

3:00 Load LLHS#270 (bell=3:10)

3:15 Unload/Load KEC#272 (bell=3:20)

3:30 W 40th & Crandell

3:32 W 40th & Hill

3:40 Palmer & Uhl

3:45 Palmer & Mullen

3:50 Mullen & Austin

3:55 The Commons

4:00 Pomo pick-up every day but Thursday

4:10 Parkview Market (on Lakeview)

4:15 Commons Apartments (on Austin)

4:20 W 40th & Hill

4:30 Return Bus Yard 3.25 hrs PM run

5:00 ELS#240 (bell=5:00)

5:20 Country Club & 13th St

5:23 Bush & 12th

5:27 Bush & 4th

5:30 2nd & Modoc

Pomo - Intown Movies/Police

ASP - Pomo

NC PM = CL Park

***** ASP = Pomo  *****

***** AM *****

***** PM *****

***** NEW COMER'S ROUTE - CL Park *****

Large Routes 8-16-17 Bus 9-Johnnie Updated 8/16/2017 - RT


